
TERM 1 I THE WAY
NEWSLETTER I FRIDAY 08

MARCH 2024

UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Monday 11 March Europe History Tour Information Night

Wednesday 13 March NAPLAN Commences

Thursday 14 March Year 12 Parent Teacher Night

Friday 15 March Year 4, 5 and 6 Parent Cafe Meet Up

Wednesday 20 March Year 11 and 12 DT Shape Excursion

Thursday 21 March Junior School Cross Country
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Italy/France Trip Information Night

Friday 22 March
K-6 Junior School Assembly (Auditorium)

Monday 25 March
15's & Open Girls Netball Gala Day and Trials

Wednesday 27 March
Junior School Easter Hat Parade and Eggshibition

Senior School Cross Country

Thursday 28 March Prep (2 Day) Easter Hat Parade

Friday 29 March Good Friday (Public Holiday)

Sunday 31 March Easter Sunday

Monday 1 April Easter Monday (Public Holiday)

Date Event
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